
ROCK/BLUES/FOLK/SPIRITUALS

Toshi Reagon
Tuesday, Jan. 21,  
7:30 p.m. – FREE!

CONTEMPORARY JAZZ

Allison Miller’s 
Boom Tic Boom
Friday, Jan. 24, 7:30 p.m. 

PACIFIC ROOTS

Kaumakaiwa 
Kanaka’ole
Friday, Jan. 31, 7:30 p.m.
Weis Center Atrium – 
FREE!

FOLK DANCE AND MUSIC

The 
Tamburitzans
Friday, Feb. 7, 7:30 p.m.

CLASSICAL

National 
Symphony  
Orchestra of 
Ukraine 
Sunday, Feb. 9, 4 p.m.

WORLD MUSIC 

Okaidja Afroso
Thursday, Feb. 13,  
7:30 p.m.
Weis Center Atrium – 
FREE!

FAMILY DISCOVERY – ROOTS 

Eric Ian Farmer 
Trio 
Monday, Feb. 17, 2 p.m.
President’s Day (school 
holiday) – FREE!

CONTEMPORARY DANCE

Malpaso Dance  
Company
Tuesday, Feb. 18,  
7:30 p.m.

DRAMATIC READING

Theater of  
War – ‘Hercules’
Thursday, Feb. 27,  
7:30 p.m. – FREE!

CELTIC MUSIC

Danu
Tuesday, March 17,  
7:30 p.m.

Unless otherwise noted, performances 
take place in the Weis Center.

SPRING 2020 SEASON

Tickets: Bucknell.edu/BoxOffice or 570-577-1000

FAMILY DISCOVERY – CIRQUE

Peking 
Acrobats
Friday, March 20, 
7:30 p.m.

CLASSICAL

Calefax Reed 
Quintet
Thursday, March 26, 
7:30 p.m.

FAMILY DISCOVERY – 
MUSICAL ENSEMBLE

George 
Hinchliffe’s 
UKULELE 
ORCHESTRA  
OF GREAT 
BRITAIN
Friday, April 3, 7:30 p.m.
JAZZ VOCALIST 

Vuyo Sotashe
Thursday, April 9, 
7:30 p.m.
Weis Center Atrium – 
FREE!


